

APPLICATION TO BECOME A MEMBER OF GLENWYVIS DISTILLERY

APPLICANT DETAILS	
Title:	
Full Name:	
Phone:	E-mail:
Address Line 1:	
Address Line 2:	
City:	Post Code:
Country:	
Amount (Minimum of £250, increasing in £50 increments):	

AGREEMENT

I wish to become a member of GlenWyvis Distillery Limited.

I agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions included in the Limited Share Offer Document and Rules of GlenWyvis Distillery Limited.

I understand that the Board of Directors of GlenWyvis Distillery Limited may reject my application, and are not obliged to tell us why it has been rejected.

I consent to receiving formal notices by email and links to formal documents on the GlenWyvis Distillery website.

SIGNATURE	
Signed:	
Name:	Date



Please send a scanned copy of this form to: **info@glenwyvis.com** or post it to: GlenWyvis Distillery, Upper Dochcarty, Dingwall, IV15 9UF

Once receipt of your application form has been acknowledged by email from GlenWyvis Distillery and you have been given a reference number, then payment will be required to be made direct into our bank account:

Bank: Handelsbanken, First Floor, Camas House, Fairways Business Park, Inverness, IV2 6AA
Account Name: GlenWyvis Distillery Limited
Account Number: 21183571 Sort Code: 40-51-62 IBAN: GB22 HAND 4051 6221 1835 71

Please ensure your name and reference number are included with your payment.

Upon receiving your cleared payment, we will send you an email confirming payment receipt.

